ShinMaywa Submersible Mixer SM/SME
MODEL DESIGNATION
◆ Model (for SM250-750)
SM 250 T2
◆ Model (for SME15-40)
SME 15 JA
Rated Output
250 – 250W = 1/3HP
400 – 400W = 1/2HP
750 – 750W = 1HP
Voltage
T2－Three Phases 208/230V
T3－Three Phases 460V Mixer model
Rated Output
15 – 1.5kW = 2HP
28 – 2.8kW = 3.8HP
40 – 4kW = 5.4HP
Main Material
JA or A－Cast Iron and better material
JB or B－304 Stainless Steel and better material Mixer model
ShinMaywa Submersible Mixer SM/SME
SPECIFICATIONS
  Model: SM250-750, SME15-40
DESCRIPTION STANDARD OPTIONAL
●Model: SM250-750
Range of kW (HP)
Range of Thrust (N)
Range of Capacity (m3/min)
Motor (Non-explosion)
  Voltage / Hz
  Synchronous Speed
Propeller Outer Dia. (mm)
Material
  Propeller
  Shaft
  Stator Housing
  Draft Ring
Mechanical Seal Material
 Propeller Side
 Other Side
Bearing
 Propeller Side
 Other Side
Motor Protection
Accessory
Optional Accessory
●Model: SME15-40
Range of kW (HP)
Range of Thrust (N)
Range of Capacity (m3/min)
Motor (Non-explosion)
  Voltage / Hz
  Synchronous Speed
Propeller Outer Dia. (mm)
Material
  Propeller
0.25 (1/3), 0.4 (1/2), 0.75 (1)
44-125
1.5 – 3.4
Insulation Class F, Three Phase
208/230V・460V / 60Hz
1800 RPM
136 (for SM250), 150 (for SM400),
180 (for SM750)
Ductile Cast Iron
 (FCD500(ASTM A536 Gr.65-45-12))
420J2 Stainless Steel
Cast Iron (FC200(ASTM A48 Class 30))
304 Stainless Steel
Double Mechanical seal – One Coil Double
Silicon Carbide / Silicon Carbide